HEREEBREE AR A A
By SREE: 1777.HK
201542 4~ &) @ #

aaaaaaaa

NEVEEAE

TEREE2 A B RIS F L5 R 108%
= YNNG I vl

TEFEE AR AT ( THEERAE ) SOk TAE])
HEE AT, ERA TEE ) W mA55E:
1777) o A Ay 8 3R, B A EBIA KNS
[HITE5.669 5 ~F-J7 K, BB & [A) 8 &5 B AN R 471
TC, [E A R 35.38%81107.51%

AR, SEAREBTERE=A—HE TR
I R SRR ORI, e R
FE RPN e S0 i, SRR B 10
HARIE ), BOSEMTTEUN, HEBI T 45 S A
A5 LT

R B R R E R A AT e R, PR
i M PEA T SE AR Ty R TR, B AN A S S A A
SEAEMETT RS R BRI Z B, TERREEHE— ik
T, BTG 2BRERNAR S B EE T 5 .

L 4

CBSBHIEH

Q €

’




HEREERERIEGRAA

Br&sE: 1777.HK
20154E2 H A &8

WNEREEE (o ki mm AT E L, R

52 et [ HT RO

/\E/l:[? i

TR, G P T S
L, ERTRAEETE, BRI, R
Wk MNEHER EBIR R . MR A A AR, ERE S
SR ETHL O R B B TREA0 1354 B0 T 1K, AR B S HEA A R 10038, I E5M B R
90.62%7F1153.28%

I

JIEHR

ey
ol

)

by

kM

Eis )

EI

REAE R
FERP
e
pea
BRI
PNEL
g=all|
FEAE I B
Al
Ll
KEEEY;
Peai

BB H

Hi
GHIEH
A#IE H
AIBES
B
1R
BT
TEREN:
T

A geyi
S
At ey i
HEEEE
S

b RS
HE RS
I AiE
i LETST e Ree
HEE RS

i ey i
ELETET  HERee

it
CEA )

2,338
145
2,859
24
9,804
983
338
9,986
37
1,041
1,890
5,034
14,763
11,312
536
877
4,002
6,082
3,049
2,216
10,239
11,370

=

;;;;;;;;

(BB T
I i ERFREE T, RS

HESH
A\ REHETT)

6,979
64
2,622
6
3,968
941
118
4241
53
1,939
2,579
2,861
7,077
6,172
417
782
2,240
10,291
1,612
2,014
6,167
7,816



WHKERBREEHAR A G
BrasE: 1777.HK
201542 5 A B @R ERE

WISESHEE (BB) (i 1ml mm s s, e

&

i TP AL K it =R 7,164
s HmsE E W s 361
R BRI WA A 2,285
- LRI s 15,304
TEAR KT 8,381
o 133,408 100,335
ZAEIE A

&
°

TAHAEH, EEEME A IR AR IS EE AR AT GESCATIRAEE: 1778) JF 3348
TCMAUI ey S0 2 E A T B T IR PR 2R B B BR A H1100% 2 Mt , RS 4 B P SE B
FTEERIBE R R IR Bl SR R S A S LA, Rt — PR TR A Y A rp A [
AT 2 P RS

RS R P B iy M A SE R S EAT AR, A, AUt
[ 20143 EE R BTN MK CE RS IE B A, 2w RS AT v A R
“20144F B B M ELIEAR SEAERTET YT, PEREAE LAREE I B A 5 | A S A U
e G AT



HEEREBREER AR AT
By 4R5%: 1777.HK
20154E2 H 4~ &) 18 & 16 BE 4E

aaaaaaaa

Pidz i |

WEFEEHES R —IUL\E, “FFNE+—AEE BB ER LT, ROAIER1777.HK. £
BRAF AT 58 IR A AR B B . 25 5 XU R A ST B AT ey, ol Hh B A S 1) DA< ol % i
B ARG PR TR SME RN, Mt Bemiies. BAenETHERE .

BHEE. EUBRRIBE I AL SO IRE . AR i, rmEee . HEEE eSS IR E %
it

HBT e IR E R R 2 8, CRERE. &b, Frind. WAt aw], FHERTL.
KB - GEERE T MEFENASEE S EOTR SR AT AW AR AT A ] K AR 5 145
H, A BRI F R AL A A PR 1 A 2 A A B

HEEEH: JNBREERY:
WEEEBRERARAT  ERERRERARAHE iPREZE/NF

S ik BREHE/NH Eb YNl

WATHE RN E R E PG E BERTT AR

FEEE: +86 7552269 9776 TR +8523521 1536/+86 7552269 9738  FEEEL: +8522136 6185

FREIL: linjt@cnfantasia.com RIS : zhengjy@cnfantasia.com TR fantasia@iprogilvy.com



